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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Sutherland407
Reflex

9.600 9.675 9.5508.475 37.300
1 1 14 1 1 

1 

Jenna Radicioni194
Dana's

9.550 8.950 9.3509.150 37.000
2T 8 3 2 2 

2 

Kameron Huerta233
Dynamic 

9.500 9.025 9.1258.900 36.550
4 7 8T 5 3 

3 

Elise Barrios423
Stars

9.375 9.200 8.9508.925 36.450
6 3 7 10T 4 

4 

Abigail Pierce310
Iron Cross

9.250 9.150 8.9508.900 36.250
8T 5 8T 10T 5 

5 

Tayler Petrikat262
Gymtastic

8.900 9.175 9.1008.975 36.150
13T 4 5 6T 6 

6 

Alexia Washington255
Game

8.700 9.300 9.1758.950 36.125
16 2 6 3 7 

7 

Jenna Paull203
Discover

9.200 8.700 9.1009.050 36.050
10 14 4 6T 8 

8 

Ava Hoffpauir180
BGA

9.550 8.775 9.1008.550 35.975
2T 12 13 6T 9 

9 

Emma De Los Santos273
HGA

8.500 8.625 9.1509.275 35.550
18 16 1 4 10 

10 

Avery DeYoung304
Iron Cross

9.475 8.475 8.7758.725 35.450
5 18 10 14 11 

11 

Megan Hong496
Above The Bar

8.750 8.800 8.5259.250 35.325
15 11 2 17 12 

12 

Hannah Jones110
Above The Bar

8.900 8.750 8.8758.625 35.150
13T 13 11T 12 13 

13 

Katelyn Johnson109
Above The Bar

9.050 8.825 8.8507.875 34.600
11T 10 16 13 14 

14 

Jacie Meredith482
TAAG

9.300 9.100 8.7507.425 34.575
7 6 19 15 15 

15 

Lauren Snook104
Above The Bar

8.600 8.675 8.5508.625 34.450
17 15 11T 16 16 

16 

Kyla Martinez106
Above The Bar

9.050 8.900 7.9008.075 33.925
11T 9 15 20 17 

17 

Regan Douglas173
All American

9.250 6.500 9.0507.825 32.625
8T 20 17 9 18 

18 

Jasmin Silva136
Acrosports

8.200 8.550 8.2507.550 32.550
20 17 18 18 19 

19 

Camryn Wells498
Acrosports

8.300 7.950 8.0506.975 31.275
19 19 20 19 20 

20 
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